Position

Supervisors
Es Aides

Es Aides

Es Aides

Es Aides
Bend Aide
Es Aides
Bend Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Es Yard
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Evergreen Union
Evergreen Union
Evergreen Union
Evergreen Union
Evergreen Union
Evergreen Union
Evergreen Union

Evergreen Union

Department Total Wages

Daycare
Daycare
Daycare
Daycare
Daycare
Daycare
Daycare

Daycare

$22,148
$10,905
$8,136
$7,846
$6,081
$1,988
$1,410
$1,396

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$8,347
$1,265

$0
$11,646
$716
$234
$5,948
$164



