Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisors	Es Yard	Evergreen Union	Daycare	\$22,148	\$8,347
Es Aides	Regular	Evergreen Union	Daycare	\$10,905	\$1,265
Es Aides	Regular	Evergreen Union	Daycare	\$8,136	\$0
Es Aides		Evergreen Union	Daycare	\$7,846	\$11,646
Es Aides	Regular	Evergreen Union	Daycare	\$6,081	\$716
Bend Aide		Evergreen Union	Daycare	\$1,988	\$234
Es Aides	Regular	Evergreen Union	Daycare	\$1,410	\$5,948
Bend Aide		Evergreen Union	Daycare	\$1,396	\$164